High Academic Achievement

(GPA 6.0 - 6.49)

Miss Morgaine Auton
B Journalism/BArts

Miss Emily Blauberg
B Commerce

Miss Meagan Burt
B BusMan/BCommerce

Mr Charles Coverdale
B Economics/BScience

Miss April Dingle
B Science

Miss Maddison Dovey
B Business

Miss Emily Fleming
B Occupational Therapy

Miss Annabelle Harbison
B Science

Miss Katelyn Hooworth
B Physiotherapy

Miss Michaela Marcus
B BusMan/BJournalism

Mr Benjamin McNamara
B Engineering/BScience

Miss Phoebe Pincus
B Psychological Science

Mr Alexander Prideaux
B Science/BArts

Mr Thomas Shannon
B Medicine, Surgery & Sci

Miss Dannielle Thomas
B Arts

Miss Hailey Williams
B Physiotherapy

01

01

02

01

02

02

01

03

02

01

03

03

02

03

03

01

6.00

6.25

6.00

6.00

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.00

6.00

6.25

6.00

6.00

6.25

6.00

6.25

6.33

Miss Cara Barker
B Nursing

Ms Taylor Burgess

B Arts/B InternHotel&TourM

Ms Nicole Charles
B Nursing/B Midwifery

Christopher Davis
B Fine Arts

Miss Rebekah Dolan
B Commerce

Ms Louise Evans
B Physiotherapy

Miss Lucy Gordon
B OccHIth&SafeSc(Hons)

Miss Alice Hay
B Speech Pathology

Miss Allison Llewellyn
B Business Management

Miss Sally McGrouther
B Science

Ms Sophie Philip
B Arts/BLaws

Mr Hugh Poulton
B Science

Miss Lauren Sambell
B Physiotherapy

Mr Jeremy Somerville
B Information Tech (3yr)

Miss Emily Travers-Jones
B Arts/BLaws

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

01

02

6.33

6.00

6.33

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.25

6.00

6.25

6.00

6.25

6.00

6.00



Academic Excellence
(GPAB6.5-7.0)

Ms Kate Brazier
B Food Technology 03

Miss Georgia Chin
B Speech Pathology 01

Mr Vladyslav Dobroskok
B Science 03

Miss Megan Finlay
B Medical Laboratory Sci 02

Mr Daniel Henalla
B Science 03

Miss Natasha Hunt
B Physiotherapy 01

Miss Kelly Kirkland
B Psychological Science 03

Miss Kate Marsden
B Nursing/B Midwifery 02

Mr Nicholas Page
B Science/BArts 01

Mr Joshua Sheehy
B Science 01

Miss Jemimah Thompson
B Science/BArts 01

6.50

6.75

6.50

6.66

6.75

6.50

6.50

6.67

6.50

7.00

7.00

Mr Edward Brazier

B Engineering 04
Mr Bodhi Connolly

B Engineering 01
Miss Beth Dunbabin

B Arts 01
Mr Reece Harms

B Science 01
Mr Jeremy Hensel

B Engineering 01
Mr Mitchell King

B Science 03
Mr Luke Liu

B Science 01

Mr Roy Antony McCutchan
B Mathematics 03

Mr Jenyu Shaw
B Science 01

Mr Joseph Speatrritt
B Engineering 01

Miss Claire Zhang
B Speech Pathology 02

6.67

6.75

7.00

6.50

6.50

7.00

6.50

7.00

6.50

6.50

7.00

First Year Highest GPA - (was The U.C.L.S. prize. Awarded to the two first year

students with the highest G.P.A. in semester one exams. Supported by the Uniting

Church Investment Service.)

Miss Beth Dunbabin B Arts 01
Mr Joshua Sheehy B Science

01

Miss Jemimah Thompson B Science/BArts 01

Edwin Hobart Lockley Prize Consistent distinguished results in Faculty of Arts

Ms Sophie Philip

B Arts/BLaws 02

Rod McElhinney Prize Highest GPA over three semesters in Faculty of Science

Mr Mitchell King B Science
Roy Antony McCutchan

03

B Mathematics

03



VE Hancock Award Most distinctions in Business, Economics, Law

Miss Allison Llewellyn B Business Management 03

College Governors Prize Distinguished results in Faculty of Health Sciences
Miss Claire Zhang B Speech Pathology 02

Cromwell College Prize Highest GPA over three semesters in Faculty of Social &
Behavioural Science

Mr Thomas Shannon B Medicine, Surgery & Science 03

Old Collegians Prize Academic distinction over three semesters in Faculty of
Engineering, Architecture & IT

Mr Edward Brazier B Engineering 04

Yvonne Rogers Memorial Prize Second year student achieving the greatest
improvement in rank

Miss Margaret McKewen B Speech Pathology 01

Cromwell College Foundation Scholarship Exceptional performance over five
semesters in any field

Mr Mitchell King B Science 03
Mr Roy Antony McCutchan B Mathematics 03

Senior Tutors Award Outstanding contribution to the Academic Tutorial Program
Mr Isaac Chesters B Science 02

Cromwell Students’ Association Prize Outstanding Academic Achievement and
Contribution to College Life

Ms Nicole Charles B Nursing/B Midwifery 02
Miss Emily Fleming B Occupational Therapy 01

D.C. Gale Shield
Top Han 572 1st

Top Dowling 5.55 2nd
Bottom Han 5.37 3rd



