High Academic Achievement (GPA 6.0 - 6.49)

Miss Morgaine Auton B Journalism/BArts	01	6.00	Miss Cara Barker B Nursing	01	6.33
Miss Emily Blauberg B Commerce	01	6.25	Ms Taylor Burgess B Arts/B InternHotel&TourM	01	6.00
Miss Meagan Burt B BusMan/BCommerce	02	6.00	Ms Nicole Charles B Nursing/B Midwifery	02	6.33
Mr Charles Coverdale B Economics/BScience	01	6.00	Christopher Davis B Fine Arts	01	6.00
Miss April Dingle B Science	02	6.25	Miss Rebekah Dolan B Commerce	01	6.00
Miss Maddison Dovey B Business	02	6.25	Ms Louise Evans B Physiotherapy	01	6.00
Miss Emily Fleming B Occupational Therapy	01	6.25	Miss Lucy Gordon B OccHlth&SafeSc(Hons)	02	6.00
Miss Annabelle Harbison B Science	03	6.00	Miss Alice Hay B Speech Pathology	01	6.00
Miss Katelyn Hooworth B Physiotherapy	02	6.00	Miss Allison Llewellyn B Business Management	03	6.25
Miss Michaela Marcus B BusMan/BJournalism	01	6.25	Miss Sally McGrouther B Science	02	6.00
Mr Benjamin McNamara B Engineering/BScience	03	6.00	Ms Sophie Philip B Arts/BLaws	02	6.25
Miss Phoebe Pincus B Psychological Science	03	6.00	Mr Hugh Poulton B Science	02	6.00
Mr Alexander Prideaux B Science/BArts	02	6.25	Miss Lauren Sambell B Physiotherapy	01	6.25
Mr Thomas Shannon B Medicine, Surgery & Sci	03	6.00	Mr Jeremy Somerville B Information Tech (3yr)	02	6.00
Miss Dannielle Thomas B Arts	03	6.25	Miss Emily Travers-Jones B Arts/BLaws	02	6.00
Miss Hailey Williams B Physiotherapy	01	6.33			

Academic Excellence

(GPA 6.5 - 7.0)

Ms Kate Brazier B Food Technology	03	6.50	Mr Edward Brazier B Engineering	04	6.67
Miss Georgia Chin B Speech Pathology	01	6.75	Mr Bodhi Connolly B Engineering	01	6.75
Mr Vladyslav Dobroskok B Science	03	6.50	Miss Beth Dunbabin B Arts	01	7.00
Miss Megan Finlay B Medical Laboratory Sci	02	6.66	Mr Reece Harms B Science	01	6.50
Mr Daniel Henalla B Science	03	6.75	Mr Jeremy Hensel B Engineering	01	6.50
Miss Natasha Hunt B Physiotherapy	01	6.50	Mr Mitchell King B Science	03	7.00
Miss Kelly Kirkland B Psychological Science	03	6.50	Mr Luke Liu B Science	01	6.50
Miss Kate Marsden B Nursing/B Midwifery	02	6.67	Mr Roy Antony McCutchan B Mathematics	03	7.00
Mr Nicholas Page B Science/BArts	01	6.50	Mr Jenyu Shaw B Science	01	6.50
Mr Joshua Sheehy B Science	01	7.00	Mr Joseph Spearritt B Engineering	01	6.50
Miss Jemimah Thompson B Science/BArts	01	7.00	Miss Claire Zhang B Speech Pathology	02	7.00

First Year Highest GPA - (was The U.C.I.S. prize. Awarded to the two first year students with the highest G.P.A. in semester one exams. Supported by the Uniting Church Investment Service.)

Miss Beth Dunbabin B Arts 01
Mr Joshua Sheehy B Science 01

Miss Jemimah Thompson B Science/BArts 01

Edwin Hobart Lockley Prize Consistent distinguished results in Faculty of Arts

Ms Sophie Philip B Arts/BLaws 02

Rod McElhinney Prize Highest GPA over three semesters in Faculty of Science

Mr Mitchell King B Science 03

Roy Antony McCutchan B Mathematics 03

VE Hancock Award Most distinctions in Business, Economics, Law

Miss Allison Llewellyn B Business Management 03

College Governors Prize Distinguished results in Faculty of Health Sciences

Miss Claire Zhang B Speech Pathology 02

Cromwell College Prize Highest GPA over three semesters in Faculty of Social & Behavioural Science

Mr Thomas Shannon B Medicine, Surgery & Science 03

Old Collegians Prize Academic distinction over three semesters in Faculty of Engineering, Architecture & IT

Mr Edward Brazier B Engineering 04

Yvonne Rogers Memorial Prize Second year student achieving the greatest improvement in rank

Miss Margaret McKewen B Speech Pathology 01

Cromwell College Foundation Scholarship Exceptional performance over five semesters in any field

Mr Mitchell King B Science 03
Mr Roy Antony McCutchan B Mathematics 03

Senior Tutors Award Outstanding contribution to the Academic Tutorial Program

Mr Isaac Chesters B Science 02

Cromwell Students' Association Prize Outstanding Academic Achievement and Contribution to College Life

Ms Nicole Charles B Nursing/B Midwifery 02
Miss Emily Fleming B Occupational Therapy 01

D.C. Gale Shield

Top Han5.721stTop Dowling5.552ndBottom Han5.373rd